

Name of Road:- Tehiti Dyalpur Path
To Binduaxi Uttar
Tela Lak.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.B.No:-1226

Maxhaura.

DIVISION

Maxhaura.

SUB-DIVISION

M/S. D.D Construction.

Measurement Book

1st on A/C Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Shas
21/11/25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - Tenti dayalpur Path to Sinduani Uttar tola tak					
Agency - M/s D.O Construction.					
Agg. No - 18/MMGSY-RRSMP/Geny					
CMBD/2025-26					
Date at Commencement	22-09-2025				
Date at Completion	21-9-2026				
Date of measurement	26-11-25				

(1) Providing & Fixing Logo Board					
02 Nos					02 Nos
(2) Cleaning & Scrubbing Road (and)					
$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 0.625 =$					$262.5 m^2$
$2 \times 10.00 \times 0.625 =$					$12.5 m^2$
					$268.75 m^2$
Summary 26-11-2025					$= 0.027 Hq$
(3) Providing C.C Pavement for Profile correction					
$10 \times 1.45 \times 1.20 \times 0.100 =$					$1.74 m^3$
$13 \times 1.20 \times 1.15 \times 0.120 =$					$2.15 m^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract at Cost</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing Logo board					
02 Nos @ Rs 10847.66/each =					21695.00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land					
0.027 Ha @ Rs 75360.38/Ha =					2035.00
(3) Providing C.C Pavement for Profile Correction					
6.57 m ³ @ Rs 6772.84/m ³ =					44498.00
(4) Providing C.C Pavement (P.O.C) Mis for Road Pavement					
108.52 m ³ @ Rs 6772.84/m ³ =					734989.00
					Rs = 803217.00
Add 18% G.S.T(+) Rs =					144579.00
Add 1% L. Class (+) Rs =					8032.00
Add S. fee(+) Rs =					12461.00
					Rs = 968289.00
Below -6.21%(E) Rs =					60131.00
					Rs = 908158.00
Sum 07/12/25 AK					
					<u>Summary</u>
					7-12-2025
Continuation					